UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) ERIKA HOWARD B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) LOANS@SPIREENERGY.COM C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) SPIRE ALABAMA INC 20 20TH STREET SOUTH BIRMINGHAM, AL 35233		20210107000012090 01/07/2021 11:59:36 AM				
			CC6 1/	1		
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING ST.	ATEMENT AME	R FILING OFFICE USI		•
0170921000344540		(or recorded) in the r	CAL ESTATE	RECORDS m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide De		-
✓ TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement	nt identified above is terminated v	vith respect to the security in	nterest(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing th	nis Termination	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne			me of Assignor	in item 9		•
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also in CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States			Secured Party	authorizing this Continua	ation Statement is	•
continued for the additional period provided by applicable		,	,			-
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	AND Check <u>one</u> of these three both the condition of these three both the condition of the	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	Oname: Comple or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete itemDELETE name cto be deleted i	e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME GANNON	MATTH	FIRST PERSONAL NAME MATTHEW ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ment or Party Information Change - provide of	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact,	full name; do not or	mit, modify, or abbreviate any par	rt of the Debtor's name)	-
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						_
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						-
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX	_
MAILING ADDRESS 434 WHIRLAWAY CT	CITY HELEN	A	STATE	90STAL CODE 35080	COUNTRY	-
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:	boxes: ADD collateral		RESTATE	Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby Clerk Shelby County, AL 01/07/2021 11:59:36 AM S.00 CHERRY 20210107000012090		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing	ng Debtor	9b) (name of As	signor, i f this is an Assignr	ment)	
I COIDE AT ADANIA INICA IZA A						
SPIRE ALABAMA INC A.K.A A 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ALABAMA GAS CO		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	_